SPARK Highlights
• Available in C, Extended C and
Palapa bands
• Output power: 1W, 2W, 5W, 8W
• Covered by a complete two-year
warranty plan
• Guaranteed 21-day repair cycle
• Low power consumption

Outline Drawing
All dimensions are in mm.
How To Order
mBLX-P-C
X- Band Selection:
C- Standard C Band
PA- Palapa band
IN- Insat band
P- Output power @ 1 db GC
1 - 1W
2 - 2W
5 - 5W
8 - 8W
C - Input Connector
F- F type (f) Standard
N- N Type (f) Optional
Special configurations are available
M I C R O W A V E S